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ACETATE & COMBINATION FRAMES
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Matching parts

Screws
Step hinges

for soldering

Front hinges 

for plastic frames 180°

Front hinges 

for plastic frames 90°

99-01730
99-02016
99-04724

99-02016.800
self aligning for break off

52-05462

52-05262
33-04062

33-05062
33-04262 off center

FLEXUNO NICKEL SILVER – 2.7 mm

 Nickel silver spring hinge on wire – nickel plated
 Stable U-shaped mechanism in stainless steel already pre-assembled
 Zero rocking & easy adjustment with flexUno two-barrel construction

mechanism not 
exchangeable

insertion73-04062.40X
mechanism 

exchangeable
insertion73-04062.70X
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Barreling cap for case 91-20219Barreling cap for case 91-20219

|  CLASSIC TWO-BARREL FLEX
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